SNACKS
BREAD & BUTTER
OLIVES
NUTS
MIXED PICKLES
SALAMI

SPECK
Smoked @ cured ham

GCHEESE
Apricot marmalade

Hiae -

SGHMALTZ

.. oz
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65

60

70

80

125

SMALL DISHES

POTATO TERRINE
Smoked smetana, shallots @ parmesan

SHALLOT TARTE
Honey & chevre creme

ANGCHOVIES
Toast @ lemon

SMOKED SPRAT
Crisp bread, cream cheese © chives

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
Toast @ cornichons

PORK TERRINE
Green tomato rellish, chervil © pista-

GHERKINS + VODKA
Smetana @ honey + 5cl shot of vodka

125

120

125

15

125

135

85 + 125

MAIN GOURSES

SALT BAKED BEETS
Green lentils, robiola,
buttered leeks @ croutons

POT PIE
Duck confit, calcot onions, peas, carrot
@ side salad

GOLD SMOKED HALIBUT
Potatoes, zucchini, peas, beurre blanc
sauce @ chives

REUBEN SANDWICH
Salted brisket, sauerkraut, mustard,
cheese & russian dressing

CHICKEN SOUP
Chicken broth, chicken thigh, vegetables
@ parsley

COMBO
Half a Reuben sandwich & half a portion
of chicken soup

DESSERTS

CHOGCOLATE MOUSSE
Vanilla ice cream, cherries © hazelnuts

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

HALLONGROTTA

Please inform us of any allergies
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